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RT: 0.00 - 22.00

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
Time (min)

0

50

100
0

50

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

0

50

100
1.15

1.12

NL: 8.89E7
Base Peak m/z= 
100.00000-1500.00000 F: FTMS + 
p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Hdavidbowie

NL: 2.15E6
Base Peak m/z= 
175.11862-175.12038 F: FTMS + p 
ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Hdavidbowie

NL: 2.88E5
Base Peak m/z= 
50.00000-1500.00000 F: FTMS + p 
ESI d Full ms2 174.94@hcd35.00 
[50.00-195.00]  MS Hdavidbowie

Hdavidbowie#438-462 RT: 1.09-1.15 AV:
F: FTMS + p ESI d Full ms2 174.94 ...
m/z= 50.00000-1000.00000

m/z Intensity Relativem/z Intensity Relative
  60.05355    1443.2     0.83
  60.05644  111629.4    64.25
  70.06584  173735.6   100.00
  70.06995    2520.2     1.45
  72.08152   12712.5     7.32
  80.95193    2003.4     1.15
 112.08724   13973.5     8.04
 114.10265    1145.3     0.66
 115.08679     982.8     0.57
 116.07089  126360.2    72.73
 130.09758   47445.6    27.31
 157.10832    6166.1     3.55
 158.09219   37848.7    21.79
 175.11884  146916.6    84.56
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NL: 4.50E7
Hdavidbowie#451  RT: 
1.12  AV: 1 T: FTMS + p 
ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00] 

NL: 1.70E5
Hdavidbowie#339-504  
RT: 1.09-1.15  AV: 4 F: 
FTMS + p ESI d Full ms2 
174.94@hcd35.00 
[50.00-195.00] 


